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SAIL SIGN FLAGS

SIZE BASE PRINT 1 11 25

10ft 
Rectangular 

Feather 
Flag Kit

Ground 
stake

Premium 
Cross Base

1 Side
2 Sides

1 Side
2 Sides

$157.00
$190.00

$205.00
$230.00

$153.00
$186.00

$193.00
$217.00

$146.00
$177.00

$194.00
$209.00

9ft 
Teardrop 

Shape Feather 
Flag Kit

Ground 
stake

Premium 
Cross Base

1 Side
2 Sides

1 Side
2 Sides

$140.00
$162.00

$148.00
$210.00

$136.00
$158.00

$184.00
$206.00

$130.00
$150.00

$178.00
$198.00

10' X 10' 
FULL SUBLIMATED 

TENT KIT

QTY

PRICE

QTY

PRICE

QTY

PRICE

1

1 2 3

$723.00

$381.00 $365.00 $358.00

100 200 500

$148.00 $152.72 $183.33

33.5" 
RETRACTOR KIT

SIZE 3X3
MAGNETS

a

b

d

c
Banner height is adjustable 

from 64" to 78.5" 
Banner is single-sided ,

Heavy-duty aluminum base

Laminated for 
added protection, 

Full Color , 17 mil Magnet
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YOUR 
LOGO 
HERE

You can 
customize it

Mobile Bars
Special Events
Batch Production
TO GO Drinks, Sauces
You can personalize it

Paper Menu
Size 5.5 x 8.5 - Half Page, Full Color, 
10 pt Cardstock, High gloss, 2 sides imprint

Qty
Price

500
$220.00 $260.00 $360.00 $400.00

1.000 2.000 2.000

Table tents
6.5 x 5.5- 2 side imprint , 100# coated

Qty
Price

100
$150.00 $236.00 $483.00 $966.00

200 500 1.000
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G1

C1
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G2
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